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

home ; fine location, complete k lichen, rooms
in white enamel; adulta only. 196 E. 30th st.
Tabor 6501.

SEE THESE TODA
VERY CLOSE IN, 2 NICE, LARGE

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS, ON 1ST FLOOR-CHILDR-

WELCOME. BDWYi. --4436.

FURNISHED H. K. ROOMS. 474 E.
WASH. ST. EAST 6885.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307

394 Guild, near 23d and Thurman
3 IK. private bath, hall, heat, hot water,

very attractive; one 4 rm. unfur.1 Main
THE ALAMO AFTS.l

Attractively furnished 3 rm. apt., steam
heat, private baths, disappearing beds; back
apts. suitable for 3, two beds newly white
enameled, $40; front apts. $45. 4 94 Masket,

$30 WAGONER APARTMENTS $30
715 WAI.NLVOT.. NEAR ;K1NG

4 large rooms with 2 nice closet, nice bath,
good furnishing. Heat and water furnished.
Adults only. Call Main 6111 :

King Albert Apts.
2 and S rooms, furnished of unfurnished, tils

bath, elevator. 11th st Montgomery. Main 0859.

Leeds Apartments
Fireproof building, modern, 2, 8. and 4 rm.

apts, ; single rms. ; elevator service. Atw. 3397.
furnished apartment, light, heat, hot

and cold water furnisheTl; no small children.
Call Tabor 4224. 1092 H Hairthorne are.,
apartment A.

THE STANFISELD
Modem 2 room apt., light, heats, phone, $23,

winter rate. Mam isa.
HiTlDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL

3 rooms, kitchenette, bath, hdw. floors, pri-
vate balconies. $35 up. Atwater 1160.

THE EDENHOLM
834 5th st.. modern 2 and 3 room furnished

irtartmenta. Private baths. Rent reasonable.

SAN MARCO. E. 8TH AND COUCH, 3 RM.
10I. APT., WK. OR MO. EAST 1990.

2 and 3 roomGLEN COURT apts., close in.
Corner Park and Taylor. Main 1061.

ADAMS APARTMENTS
Modern 2 rm. apt. furnished. 493 Jeffer- -

n. -
"

JULIANA APTS. .
45 TRINITY PLACE-FUR- .

2 AND APTS.
2 ROOMS, including steam heat; hot and cold

water, walking distance, (2250 and (25.
Bdwy. 4292. Jennings Apts.. 245 H N. 17th.
THE ALBRET Furnished apt; steam heat.

private bath. 840 H Mississippi ave.
apts., clean, reasonable; near school.

651 Dekum ave. Walnut 1160.
ONE room, kitchen, bath; private entrance.

phone. 414 4th st
furnished apt, must be seen to be

fully appreciated. 427 H 6.th st.
BANNER APTS. Nicely furnished 2 room

apt, one in basement 480 Clay st.

APARTMENTS
UNFURNISHED 308

WAGONER APARTMENTS
715 WAYNE ST.. NEAR KING

6 large, light rooms, all on one floor, close
in and quiet, fine residence district Heat and
water furnished. Adults only; Call Main
6111. !

The American
Modern 4 and 5 room apartments.

21st and Johnaon. Broadway 3360.
FOB rent 4 large unfurnished rooms and bath,

on second floor, 1 block from 'school, on two
canines'", (25 per month. 1336 Belmont, cor.
47th st '

THE WEIST T
69 N. 23d St

Large 6 -- room apartment Individual porch.
modern apt. walking distance, hot

water heat, garbage hauling and water bill
paid. 564 Couch st

FLATS FURNISHED 309
THE FAUSTINA

A modern house of flats, west, aide, close in.
newly finished, cheerful 4 rooms and bath; a
pleasant home; referenc- e- 464 Hall st,
near 13th. ,

4 ROOM furnished flat, in a nice residential
location. Gas. elect lights,1 bathroom, all

modern conveniences. Call at 660 Belmont
st. for key.
BEAUTIFUL 5 room flat with sleepinc porch.

garage, fireplace, built-in- ion Willamette
Heights, rent (55 per month. 1046 Vaughn
st Main 2921.
5 ROOMS, new 3 rooms, modem, clean; whole

floor to itself: completely torrusned; has to
be seen to be appreciated. Adulta only. 572
Mill at--
NICE flat. priv. bath, phone. furnace ;

adults only. 1608 Huron sti
4 ROOM flat for rent heat and water fur--

nished. 394 Fargo st. near Union.
NICELY furnished 5 room uppir flat 2 bed- -

rooms. 711 Kearney. Maio 1563.
flat comfortably furn. ; piano; walking

distance; $42.50. Atwater $295.
$32.50 6 ROOM furnished flat at 390 Cook

ave. Phone E. 4203.
GOOD --modern 5 room flat furnished and fire-

place, gas range: in good district 253
E. 17th st Walnut 29B6--

FLATS UNFURNISHED 310
DUPLEX, beautiful, modern 5 .rooms and re-

ception hall : ivory finish : newiyj decorated ;

gas stove, linoleum. 190 21it-s- t N. Broad-
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